Position Other Positions Held

Assistant City Manager
City Manager

Interim City Manager
City Clerk

Economic Development
Coordinator

Executive Assistant
City Clerk Services Specialist

Community Information
Specialist 2

Economic Development
Manager/ Strategic
Partnerships

City Clerk Services Technician 2

Management Services Assistant
1

City Clerk Services Technician 3
Senior Office Assistant

Office Assistant

City Manager

Administrative Services
Manager 4

Receptionist

Receptionist

Receptionist

Extra Help

City Clerk Services Specialist

City

Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Corona
Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Department

Management Services
Management Services
Management Services
Management Services

Management Services

Management Services
Management Services

Management Services

Management Services

Management Services

Management Services

Management Services
Management Services
Management Services
Management Services

Management Services

Management Services
Management Services
Management Services
Management Services

Management Services

Total Wages

$247,261
$179,944
$163,958
$125,566

$90,760

$80,646
$79,083
$74,460

$57,604

$52,879
$50,853

$47,921
$28,858
$20,185
$20,032
$17,211

$5,082
$1,303
$826
$809
$197

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,745
$28,877

$0
$32,911
$17,715

$8,478
$8,168
$22,749

$13,478

$6,466
$13,142

$17,425
$14,159
$2,069
$3,622
$175

$66
$17
$11
$0
$0



