Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant City Manager		Corona	Management Services	\$247,261	\$18,745
City Manager		Corona	Management Services	\$179,944	\$28,877
Interim City Manager		Corona	Management Services	\$163,958	\$0
City Clerk		Corona	Management Services	\$125,566	\$32,911
Economic Development Coordinator		Corona	Management Services	\$90,760	\$17,715
Executive Assistant		Corona	Management Services	\$80,646	\$8,478
City Clerk Services Specialist		Corona	Management Services	\$79,083	\$8,168
Community Information Specialist 2		Corona	Management Services	\$74,460	\$22,749
Economic Development Manager/ Strategic Partnerships		Corona	Management Services	\$57,604	\$13,478
City Clerk Services Technician 2		Corona	Management Services	\$52,879	\$6,466
Management Services Assistant 1		Corona	Management Services	\$50,853	\$13,142
City Clerk Services Technician 3		Corona	Management Services	\$47,921	\$17,425
Senior Office Assistant		Corona	Management Services	\$28,858	\$14,159
Office Assistant		Corona	Management Services	\$20,185	\$2,069
City Manager		Corona	Management Services	\$20,032	\$3,622
Administrative Services Manager 4		Corona	Management Services	\$17,211	\$175
Receptionist		Corona	Management Services	\$5,082	\$66
Receptionist		Corona	Management Services	\$1,303	\$17
Receptionist		Corona	Management Services	\$826	\$11
Extra Help		Corona	Management Services	\$809	\$0
City Clerk Services Specialist		Corona	Management Services	\$197	\$0